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Committees

Volunteers are always needed for Chapter committees. The Silicon Valley Chapter is an all-volunteer organization, so if you are
not actively serving, your assistance is greatly needed. Please contact the Chapter President if you have interest in assisting the
Chapter in any of our important functions.
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Communications

--Communication Chair Carlos Medina director_b@siliconvalley.sla1.org

--Social Media Manager Raymond Pun social_media@siliconvalley.sla1.org

--Webmaster Mary Ellen Petrich webmaster@siliconvalley.sla1.org

Programs & Tours

--Programming and Tours Chair Sara Brylowski director_a@siliconvalley.sla1.org

--Book Club Cory Laurence cory.laurence@gmail.com

Vendor Relations Rory Dougan rtid1982@yahoo.com

Hospitality Helen Josephine hbjosephine@gmail.com

Mentoring Now recruiting for position! Gain leadership experience. Collaborate with librarians around
Silicon Valley. If interested in serving contact current President or Past President.

president@siliconvalley.sla1.org
past.president@siliconvalley.sla1.org

Jobline SLA SF Bay Chapter JobLine
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